1.1

1.2	(A18-0776), as follows:
1.3	Page 43, line 12, after "insufficiency" insert "or another rare but previously diagnosed
1.4	condition that requires emergency treatment with a previously prescribed medication" and
1.5	delete "and"
1.6	Page 43, after line 12, insert:
1.7	"(3) intended to treat a specific life-threatening condition; and"
1.8	Page 43, line 13, delete "(3)" and insert "(4)"

..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3138, the delete-everything amendment

1.9 Page 43, line 22, delete "<u>standards</u>" and insert "<u>guidelines</u>"